CSP #25-59 Award Summary 

A total of five hundred and thirty-eight (538) vendors were notified of the solicitation, which was posted 

in the Bonfire electronic procurement portal, as well as posted on the Electronic Business Daily (ESBD) 

website and advertised in the Facts. There were seventy-three (73) document takers resulting in 9 (9)